
Großkaliberpistole / Oberliga Süd / Setzliste

    Verein,
  Schütze

  Schnitt,
  WK:

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

  IG Wiesbadener Schützen

  Szumilas, Daniel   383,33   381   379   382   385   389   384   0   0   0   0

  Creter, Marcus   376,67   374   373   383   372   377   381   0   0   0   0

  Hauptstein, Roland   360,67   359   368   373   346   360   358   0   0   0   0

  Mende, Christian   0,00   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0

  PSG Auerbach

  Elsner, Eric   368,00   0   0   0   0   0   368   0   0   0   0

  Keicher, Robin   353,67   365   368   350   337   359   343   0   0   0   0

  Keicher, Tim-Oliver   353,00   363   353   350   359   352   341   0   0   0   0

  Schreiber, Robert   351,00   0   349   333   372   350   0   0   0   0   0

  Keimp, Marco   0,00   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0

  Neuroth, Matthias   0,00   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0

  Köhler, Christian   0,00   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0

  PSG Darmstadt

  Bernhardt, Dieter   374,75   379   378   0   366   376   0   0   0   0   0

  Becker, Horst   368,80   362   376   0   366   369   371   0   0   0   0

  Schmitt, Axel   368,20   371   376   351   0   370   373   0   0   0   0

  Hetterle, Hermann   366,50   0   0   367   366   0   0   0   0   0   0

  Hess, Thomas   359,00   0   0   359   0   0   0   0   0   0   0

  Kampmann, Jens Michael   354,00   0   0   0   0   0   354   0   0   0   0

  Weinhardt, Jürgen   0,00   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0

  Ott, Marcus   0,00   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0

  SG Neu-Isenburg



  Jahn, Andreas   371,00   353   0   373   380   368   381   0   0   0   0

  Baer, Markus   363,60   372   348   370   367   0   361   0   0   0   0

  Engelhardt, Michael   350,00   350   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0

  Kirbaschew, Alexander   347,40   0   354   346   359   341   337   0   0   0   0

  Funcke, Robert   310,00   0   354   0   0   266   0   0   0   0   0

  Engelhardt, Svetlana   0,00   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0

  Kalogirou, Michael   0,00   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0

  SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim

  Zindel, Timo   385,00   381   387   385   381   389   387   0   0   0   0

  Grein, Thomas   382,50   0   387   386   382   375   0   0   0   0   0

  Lippok, Thomas   380,00   0   0   0   0   0   380   0   0   0   0

  Westerwald, Thomas   378,33   383   376   381   378   380   372   0   0   0   0

  Baier, Thomas   371,00   371   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0

  Lodderstedt, Torsten   0,00   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0

  SPS Geisenheim

  Frank, Thomas   380,33   377   379   381   381   379   385   0   0   0   0

  Stolper, Martin   363,17   363   356   358   367   372   363   0   0   0   0

  Zell, Ansgar   360,00   373   360   354   354   373   346   0   0   0   0

  Celebi, Nejdet   0,00   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0

  SPSV Viernheim

  Schweidler, Simon   365,75   348   0   370   369   376   0   0   0   0   0

  Morlock, Dr. Peter   363,50   356   358   366   366   368   367   0   0   0   0

  Träger, Simon   363,00   360   367   362   361   364   364   0   0   0   0

  Schweidler, Norbert   301,50   0   307   0   0   0   296   0   0   0   0

  Kovacevic, Mirko   0,00   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0

  Wiesbadener Schützengesellschaft

  Dey, Uwe   375,20   368   371   0   379   378   380   0   0   0   0



  Kahlert, Stefan   371,67   0   0   378   0   368   369   0   0   0   0

  Schmenger, Stefan   369,60   381   372   363   371   0   361   0   0   0   0

  Seiler, Peter   366,00   371   365   367   350   377   0   0   0   0   0

  Geisler, Marco   0,00   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0

  Ekinci, Secahattin   0,00   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0

  Schneider, Bernd   0,00   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0

  Theis, Frank   0,00   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0

  Ressel, Michael   0,00   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

